
7TH – 8TH GRADE BOYS BASKETBALL  
       2018 - 2019        

 
**SCRIMMAGE                                                                                                                                 BUS 

Monday, December 10, 2018 Midland Away      3:15PM     C 

Wednesday, December 12, 2018 Mohawk  Away    6:00PM 4:30PM    P 

Saturday, December 15, 2018 Rochester Away  12:30PM 11:30AM  

Wednesday, December 19, 2018 New Brighton Home  4:00PM 

Wednesday, January 2, 2019 New Castle Away  3:30PM 2:00PM   

Saturday, January 5, 2019            Blackhawk          Home  10:00AM    

Wednesday, January 9, 2019 Beaver Falls Away    4:00PM 3:15PM             

Saturday, January 12, 2019 Central Valley Home  10:00AM       

Wednesday, January 16, 2019 Shenango Away    4:00PM  2:30PM  

Saturday, January 19, 2019 Beaver Home  10:00AM      

Wednesday, January 23, 2019 Midland Home    4:00PM   

Saturday, January 26, 2019     Ellwood City Away  10:00AM 9:15AM   

Wednesday, January 30, 2019     Rochester Home    4:00PM 

Saturday, February 2, 2019 New Brighton Away  10:00AM 9:15AM    

Wednesday, February 6, 2019 New Castle Home    4:00PM  

Saturday, February 9, 2019 Blackhawk Away                 10:00AM 9:00AM 

 

ALIQUIPPA ELEMENTARY GYM – 10:00 AM/4:00 PM 

 

8TH Grade Coach ……………………………………….  Mr. Keir Jeter 

7Th Grade Coach ………………………………………..  Mr. Keir Jeter 

Principal ………………………………………………...  Mrs. Beth Smith 

Athletic Director ……………………………………….   Brandon LeDonne 

Superintendent …………………………………………   Dr. Peter M. Carbone 

 

Canceled – C    P - Postponed                              


